L.F. CAM HEAD - HEAD ASSEMBLY

3084-3
Item No. Part No.
1 3084-14
2 L602-052
3 M005-002
4 J202-072
5 J202-070
6 L807-002
7 3084-24
8 3506-7A
9 3506-13
10 L801-055
11 L053-901
12 L850-050
13 3084-203
14 3084-202
15 3084-13
16 1360-205
17 3426-78
18

19 3084-292
20 M005-804
21 M801-004
22 M006- 204
23 M806-005
24 L850-036
25 3084-280
26 3716-28
3716-291
3716-300

3426-53

3426-72
C510-002
L701-025
Q001-012

AL2 Apr.'83

Nomencjature

Assembly, Wedge Adaptor
Comprising:-

Washer, 2BA

Screw, Pan Hd. M4 x 6 1qg.

Hook, 'S', Brass 3/4 in x 13 SWG

Chain, Oval Link, Brass, 5/16 in. x 17 SWG x
4.25 in, 1q.

Pin, Pip, 1/4 in @ x 1.3 in. Grip length
Assembly, Bar, Locking

Assembly, Arm, Lever

Bolt, Swivel

Pin, Dowel, 1/4 in § x 3/4 in. 1q.

Screw, Ckt.Cap.Hd. 5/16 in. BSW x 7/8 in. 1g.

Insert, Helicoil, 5/16 in. BSW x 5/8 in. 1g.
Adaptor, Wedge
Platform
Handle, Carrying
Plate
Screw
Cam - See Separate 1ist of types (Section 1)
Pin, Guide Bar
Screw, Grub, Skt. M4 x 10 1gq.
Pin, Dowel @ 4.0 x 12 1q.
Screw, C'sk. Hd. M5 x 12 1g.
Pin, Spirol, @ 4.0 x 12 1g
Insert, Helicoil, 3/8 in. BSF x 13D (1261-6)
Bracket, Pan Handle
Assembly, Quadrant
Comprising:-
Handle, Quadrant
Bolt, Clamp
Bar, Tommy
Washer
Knob
Circlip, Salter Type 5100-37
'0' Ring, Ref. No. R2031, Geo Angus Ltd

_— D) et e

- W W oY OB NN NN = e o e el e e e e e

N ekt N o erd et



